10047 Sapphire Berry Ln, Fishers, IN 46038 $300,000
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Listing ID: 21902997 List Price: £300,000
Property Type: Residential Orig. List Price: £300,000
Subtype: Single Family Residential List Date: 01/26/2023
Transaction Type: For Sale DOM/CDOM: 1/1
Subdivision: Woodberry County: Hamilton

Directions

From SR37 and 141st 5t, head east on 141st Street to Cumberland Rd. Turn left to head north on Cumberland Rd. Turn right into Woodberry. Left on Boysenberry, then right on
Sapphire Berry to home on right.

Property Description

If you're locking for an updated home in a convenient area with great schools, look no further! Enter from the covered front porch to find a spacious LR and FR w/ gas
fireplace. Step into the updated kitchen to find laminate floors, white cabinets, granite countertops and 5% appliances. Head upstairs to find a loft w/ laminate floors, 2 nicely
sized BRs and a huge master suite. Master features garden tub & spacious WIC. Ba ard has a nice deck overlooking the fenced yard. Updates include: Water Heater- 2020,
Dishwasher - 2023, Water Softener - 2020, Gas Stove,/Oven - 2020, Garbage Disposal - 2020, Carpet Downstairs - 2018, Laminate Flooring Upstairs - 2019, Granite counters -
2019, Ring Doorbell - 2018, Windows - 2021, Deck Boars - 2020.

Agent to Agent Remarks: Exelusions & Commission Disclosures & Financial Information

Preliminary title work ordered at Enterprise Title. Please direct all questions and offers to Josh Carpenter: josh@wesellindyteam.com / 217-402-9111.

Listing Details

Area: 2912 - Hamilton - Fall Creek School Dist: Hamilton Southeastern Schools
Legal Desc: WOODBERRY Acreage .11 Sec Elementary School:
Section/Lot Number: /310 Middle School:
Beds: 3 High School:
Baths: 2/1 Upper SqFt: 1,270
# Rooms: 7 Main SgFt: 890
Levels: 2 Levels Basement SqFt: [+]
Rooms;/Level FB HE BD RM Apprx M/U Td SqFt: 2,160
Apprx M/U B Bsmnt SgFt: 160
Upper 2 0 3 4 pprx 7Y SME >4 2
% Finished Basement:
Main 0 1 0 3
Garage SqgFt:
MU T - 1 3 7 Building Area Source: Assessor
Basement 0 0 1] 0
Tota 2 1 3 7
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javascript:photoBrowser('F331A5BF7DB323C8E053D801130A865F')
javascript:photoBrowser('F331A5BF7DB323C8E053D801130A865F', $('#').find('.picCount').text()%20-%201);
http://www.wesellindyteam.com/

Broperty Overview

Exterior:

Exterior Features:
Arch Style:

Porch:

Fence:
Foundation:
Basement:

Areas:

Fireplace:
Fireplace Features:

Laundry:

Vinyl
Barn Mini
Traditonal American

Deck Main Level, Covered Porch

Slab
No /

1
Gas Log Fireplace

Appliances: Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Oven/Range-Electric, Range Hood Fan,
Gas Water Heater, Water Purification System

Primary Bedroom:
Equipment:
Security Features:

Property Attached:

Booms

Room

Family Room
Bedroom 2nd
Bedroom 3rd
Loft

Primary Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen

Utilities/Environmental

Heating:
Cooling:

Fuel:

Utility Option:
Utilities:

Tub Garden, Closet Walk in

Smoke Alarm

Lot Info:

Lot Size:

Acres:

# of Acres:
Waterfront Features:
Pool Features:

Spa Features:

Sidewalks, Trees Small
54w92

<1/4 Acre

0.11

Interior  Attic Access, Screens Complete, Walk In Closet, Wood Work Painted,
Features: Windows Vinyl, Entrance Foyer, High Speed Internet Avail, Pantry

Kitchen Features:
Eating Area:
Garage YM:

Garage Spaces:

Garage Parking Description:

Garage Parking Other:

Parking Features:

Mew Construction:

Dimensions

Forced Air, Gas
Central Electric

Cable Connected, Gas Connected

14x11
15x10
13x10
18x16
17x13
14x11
16x13

Primary Water Source:

Primary Sewage Disp:
Solid Waste:

Green Certificate:

Lewve
Main
Upper
Upper
Upper
Upper
Main

Main

Dining Combo/Kitchen
Yes
2

Attached, Driveway Concrete
Mo

Floors
Carpeting
Carpeting
Laminate
Laminate
Laminate
Carpeting

Laminate

Municipal Water Connected
Municipal Sewer Connected
Yes

Mo
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Tax/Association Information

Tax ID:

Semi Tax:
Tax Year Due:
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